Technical data sheet
Safety sensor/deflecting mirror set
Part no.: 426509
MLD-M002-UDC-900-S2
Contents
 -
 -
Set consists of
Technical data
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com We reserve the right to make technical changes
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2023-02-03 1 /2
Figure can vary
Safety sensor/deflecting mirror set • Part no.: 426509 • MLD-M002-UDC-900-S2
Set consists of
Quantity Part no. Designation Article Description
1 66500100 MLD-M002 Deflecting mirror Number of beams: 2 Piece(s)
Beam spacing: 500 mm
Type of fastening: Groove mounting, Mounting on Device Column,
Swivel mount
1 549855 UDC-900-S2 Device column Functions: Mounting and protection of light curtains and multiple
light beam devices, Adjustable, 3 directions
Dimensions: 160 mm x 960 mm x 149 mm
Column height without foot: 900 mm
Technical data
Basic data
Series MLD-UDC
Optical data
Number of beams 2 Piece(s)
Beam spacing 500 mm
Mechanical data
With device column Yes
Column height without foot 900 mm
Classification
Customs tariff number 85365019
ECLASS 5.1.4 27279207
ECLASS 8.0 27279207
ECLASS 9.0 27273605
ECLASS 10.0 27273605
ECLASS 11.0 27273605
ECLASS 12.0 27273605
ECLASS 13.0 27273605
ETIM 5.0 EC002467
ETIM 6.0 EC002467
ETIM 7.0 EC002467
ETIM 8.0 EC002467
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com We reserve the right to make technical changes
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen Phone: +49 7021 573-0 • Fax: +49 7021 573-199 eng • 2023-02-03 2 /2